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REVISED NORTHGATE SCHOOL DISTRICT
2018 — 2019 CALENDAR

Before Labor Day

(Sr. Graduation— 1st Monday in June)

August 20, 2018 Monday Inservice/ Act 80 — Staff Only
August 21, 2018 Tuesday Inservice/ Act 80 — Staff Only
August 22, 2018 Wednesday FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
August 31, 2018 Friday NO SCHOOL
September 3, 2018 Monday Labor Day - NO SCHOOL
October 8, 2018 Monday Columbus Day — Inservice/ Act 80 — Staff Only
November 6, 2018 Tuesday Election Day - Parent/Teacher Conf. — Staff Only
November 21, 2018 Wednesday Thanksgiving Break — NO SCHOOL
November 22, 2018 Thursday Thanksgiving Day - NO SCHOOL
November 23, 2018 Friday Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL
November 26, 2018 Monday Thanksgiving Break — NO SCHOOL
December 24, 2018 Monday Christmas Eve —Winter Break — NO SCHOOL
December 25, 2018 Tuesday Christmas Day - Winter Break — NO SCHOOL
December 26, 2018 Wednesday Winter Break — NO SCHOOL
December 27, 2018 Thursday Winter Break — NO SCHOOL
December 28, 2018 Friday Winter Break — NO SCHOOL
December 31, 2018 Monday New Years Eve — Winter Break - NO SCHOOL
January 1, 2019 Tuesday New Years Day - Winter Break — NO SCHOOL
January 21, 2019 Monday Martin Luther King Holiday - Inservice/Act 80 — Staff Only
February 18, 2019 Monday Presidents’ Day — NO SCHOOL
March 15, 2019 Friday Inservice/ Act 80 — Staff Only
April 16, 2019 Tuesday Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences / Senior Projects
April 17, 2019 Wednesday Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences / Senior Projects
April 18, 2019 Thursday Spring Break — NO SCHOOL
April 19, 2019 Friday Spring Break - NO SCHOOL
April 22, 2019 Monday Spring Break - NO SCHOOL
May 27, 2019 Monday Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL
June 3, 2019 Monday Seniors Last Day - GRADUATION
June 4, 2019 Tuesday LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS AND TEACHERS
MONTH STUDENT DAYS TEACHER DAYS
August 7 9
September 19 19
October 22 23
November 17 18
December 15 15
January 21 22
February 19 19
March 20 21
April 19 20
May 22 22
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183 (Srs. 182) 190
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